Noblesville West Middle School

Wrestling

Thurs. Dec. 21 Riverside Jr. High 5:30 pm T
Wed. Jan. 10 Carmel MS 5:30 pm H
Sat. Jan. 20 Noblesville Tournament 9:00 am H
Tues. Jan. 23 Hamilton Heights/Fall CreekJH  5:30 pm T (@ Fall Creek JH)
Sat. Jan. 27 JV Invite 9:00 am T (Ham. Heights MS)
Tues. Jan. 30 Clay MS/NEMS 5:30 pm H
Thurs. Feb. 1 HSE Jr. High 5:30 pm H
Tues. Feb. 13 NEMS 5:30 pm T
Wed. Feb. 21 Pendleton Hts/Mt. Vernon 5:30pm T (@ Mt. Vernon MS)
Sat. Feb. 24 Westfield Invitational 9:00 am T

JV Invite 9:00 am T (@Lebanon MS)
Thurs. Feb. 29 Creekside MS 5:30 pm T
Sat. Mar 2 Decatur Invitational 9:00 am T (@Decatur MS)
Satt. Mar. 9 County Meet 8:30 am T (@Westfield MS)

Coach: Robert Melby
Asst.: Austin Dalton



